
No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

7 鈴木　拓 LEA BC 4 6 8 6 6 30 8 0 6 6 8 28 58 1 8 6 8 8 6 36 94 1

# 大嶽　孝 テト BC 4 1 4 4 4 4 21 0 8 8 8 8 32 53 3 10 8 1 6 6 6 37 90 2

# 田中　幹夫  アリー WP 4 6 6 6 6 28 6 8 6 6 26 54 2 8 8 6 6 28 82 3

3 佐藤　行男 ミエル MIX 4 4 4 0 4 0 16 6 6 6 6 6 30 46 4 6 6 8 0 6 26 72 4

# 吉澤　謙 TEACH BC 6 4 4 0 2 16 8 6 6 4 6 30 46 4 6 6 1 8 21 67 5

9 鈴木　渚 ゲルネ WP 8 6 0 1 8 23 0 0 4 10 8 22 45 6 0 45 6

2 鈴木　渚 ダンケ WP 8 0 6 0 4 18 10 2 8 1 21 39 7 0 39 7

8 垣内　高子 IKKI BC 6 4 1 1 6 18 1 1 10 3 0 15 33 8 0 33 8

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

3 斉藤　梨恵 げんたマン FB 4 0 0 4 4 12 4 0 6 6 16 28 1 6 4 0 6 16 44 1

4 黒田  由実 陸 WC 0 0 3 0 3 3 9 0 3 3 0 0 6 15 2 3 0 3 3 9 24 2

ディスタンス・ウーマン

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

6 官澤　月子 fiebe BC 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 6 5 5 5 5 5 31 61 1 6 8 6 6 8 34 95 1

2 宮原　穣 Randy BC 6 6 0 8 6 26 6 8 10 8 32 58 2 8 0 6 0 14 72 2

8 田中　明子 マシュー WP 3 5 0 3 3 5 19 5 3 5 3 5 6 27 46 3 3 0 5 5 5 18 64 3

3 大同　さおり Beck BC 6 6 5 6 23 6 0 8 14 37 4 0 37 4

5 幸島　勝美 綿 BC 3 0 5 0 5 13 0 6 6 5 6 23 36 5 0 36 5

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

7 宮原　穣 永虎 BC 4 5 5 5 5 7 31 3 5 5 5 0 0 18 49 1 4 6 6 4 4 0 24 73 1

3 官澤　月子 Lutti BC 0 5 5 5 0 4 19 5 6 5 0 5 21 40 2 5 0 0 5 4 5 19 59 2

4 幸島　勝美 橙 BC 4 4 4 4 0 0 16 5 5 0 5 5 20 36 3 4 5 4 0 5 18 54 3

8 斉藤　梨恵 Benzie APBT 6 6 0 0 5 17 0 6 7 3 16 33 4 0 33 4

DDマスターズ

成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const DH R&D D.C FM conb 完成 DM 安 成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const DH R&D D.C FM conb 完成 DM 安

5 垣内　高子 IKKI BC 24.0 26.0 9.2 8.9 8.5 4.4 8.9 8.7 3.8 8.8 21.4 4.3 86.9 7.0 1.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 94.9 3.0 26.0 28.0 9.3 9.0 8.8 4.4 9.0 8.7 4.0 8.9 21.6 4.3 88.0 182.9 1

4 鈴木　拓 LEA BC 21.0 25.0 8.4 8.5 8.4 4.3 8.5 8.5 4.3 8.6 20.7 4.2 84.4 8.0 8.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 15.5 99.9 1.0 21.0 26.0 8.1 8.5 8.2 4.1 8.2 8.3 4.3 8.4 20.4 4.1 82.6 182.5 2

2 官澤　月子 fiebe BC 25.0 29.0 8.6 8.3 8.2 4.1 8.2 8.0 3.7 8.3 20.2 3.7 81.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 15.5 96.8 2.0 26.0 28.0 9.3 8.4 8.4 4.2 8.3 8.0 4.0 8.4 20.4 3.7 83.1 179.9 3

1 大同　さおり Apollo BC 17.0 23.0 7.4 7.7 7.8 3.8 7.8 7.5 4.0 7.6 19.0 3.7 76.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 17.5 93.8 4.0 0.0 93.8 4

7 渡邊　亮汰 天 BC 19.0 25.0 7.6 7.5 7.4 3.7 7.4 7.3 3.7 7.3 17.7 3.6 73.2 0.0 1.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 11.0 84.2 5.0 0.0 84.2 5

6 川上　真也 トニ LR 15.0 27.0 5.6 7.4 7.5 3.8 7.5 7.3 3.9 7.4 17.9 3.5 71.8 5.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 11.5 83.3 6.0 0.0 83.3 6

DDフリースタイル

成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const DH R&D D.C FM conb 完成 DM 安 成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const DH R&D D.C FM conb 完成 DM 安

5 前野　直 AZUR BC 23.0 25.0 9.2 7.3 7.3 3.7 7.7 7.4 3.8 7.2 17.7 3.4 74.7 7.0 7.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 13.5 88.2 1 19.0 25.0 7.6 7.1 7.3 3.8 7.3 7.0 3.6 7.4 17.5 3.7 0.0 72.3 160.5 1

7 小野　智 ジョシュ BC 18.0 24.0 7.5 8.0 7.7 3.9 7.9 7.8 4.0 7.9 19.9 3.7 -1.0 77.3 0.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 79.8 3 19.0 23.0 8.3 8.0 7.9 3.9 7.6 7.7 4.1 8.0 20.0 3.8 0.0 79.3 159.1 2

6 根岸　杏奈 Rex BC 21.0 24.0 8.8 7.2 7.0 3.7 6.7 6.4 3.2 7.1 17.6 3.3 71.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 12.0 83.0 2 20.0 25.0 8.0 7.4 7.1 3.7 7.3 6.8 3.8 7.2 17.8 3.5 0.0 72.6 155.6 3

4 斉藤　梨恵 Benzie APBT 17.0 28.0 6.1 6.7 6.5 3.6 6.3 6.4 3.6 6.8 16.4 3.2 65.6 6.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 12.5 78.1 4 0.0 78.1 4

3 幸島　勝美 綿 BC 14.0 26.0 5.4 6.5 6.1 3.5 6.1 5.6 3.4 6.2 15.8 3.2 61.8 0.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 12.0 73.8 5 0.0 73.8 5

ディスタンス・ローリング

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 合計 順位

1 中沢　真己 りん KHD 4 4 4 4 4 20 6 5 5 6 22 42 1

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

4 鈴木　渚 ゲルネ WP 8 8 8 8 8 40 1

2 佐藤　行男 ミエル MIX 6 6 6 6 6 30 2

5 垣内　高子 IKKI BC 6 6 6 8 1 27 3

0 鈴木　渚 ダンケ WP 6 6 6 8 26 4

1 田中　幹夫  アリー WP 1 6 0 6 13 5

3 吉澤　謙 TEACH BC 1 0 1 2 6 10 6

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 宮原　穣 永虎 BC df 5 5 5 5 7 27 1

3 幸島　勝美 橙 BC 4 4 4 4 5 0 21 2

2 官澤　月子 Lutti BC 4 5 5 0 5 0 19 3

4 小野　智 ジョシュ BC 0 7 5 0 6 18 4

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 黒田  由実 陸 WC 0 0 3 0 3 1

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

4 幸島　勝美 綿 BC 5 5 3 5 5 5 28 1

1 宮原　穣 Randy BC 5 5 6 0 8 24 2

2 田中　明子 マシュー WP 0 5 3 5 5 5 23 3

3 大同　さおり Beck BC 6 0 6 6 5 23 3
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